Bus

. Bus 61 Socorridos - Centro

Direction
Lombada Socorridos (799) — R 31 Janeiro S (9)

41 stops

Open route schedule

Lombada Socorridos (799)
Cimentos Madeira D (836a)
CAM Lombada Depois ROT (1300)
Caminho da Lombada S (873)
CAM da Lombada D (875)
Curva Ribeiro Lombada (858)
ER 229 Oficina (998)

Escola de STA Rita (860)
Depois CZ Quebradas (862)
Papagaio Verde (822)

CAM S Martinho PTE C200 (824)
Albatroz D (826)

CAM Séao Martinho (828)

Ponte do Baptista D (830)
Centro Civico S Martinho (990)
Sao Martinho D (66)

Vereda da Vargem D (66a)
CAM Amparo Coohafal (44)
CAM Amparo Conservas D (42)
CAM Amparo Vila Rosa D (40)

Capela do Amparo D (38)

't
1 : N
- W &
R T ] | 3 1=
; i
21
o

Go to website

Route schedule
Lombada Socorridos (799) — R 31 Janeiro S (9)

Monday 05:25
Tuesday 05:25
Wednesday 05:25
Thursday 05:25
Friday 05:25
Saturday 05:25
Sunday 05:25
Route info

Direction: Lombada Socorridos (799)
Stops: 41

Trip Duration: 0 hour 17 min

By
dos 55 Gr_l‘ldi.JS.\

=
Lembada
de Cima

Fico'do Funchao

Ferpeir)

Palmel r‘lq\"”
&

Fii

[
cJ
)
=

L
dir Madeira

I

Papagaio
Verde

W

ST i~ Areeira
@ OpenStreetMap contrit_:u_térs

e

B 61— Socorridos - Centro BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/portugal/public_transit-line-61-3419614042-64434375
https://busmaps.com/en/portugal/public_transit-line-61-3419614042-64434375
https://busmaps.com/en/portugal/public_transit-line-61-3419614042-64434375

CAM A LEV Piornais D (36)
APS América D (34)

APS Piornais (32)

APS Caracas S (855)

APS Caracas D (854)

Madeira Palacio D (30)

Corama Centromar (28)

Duas Torres (26)

Hotel Baia Azul D (24)

Pestana Promenade (1338)

Porto Bay (1340)

CZ Lido (18)

Hotel Cliff Bay Bes (14)

Hotel Reid's (12)

Hotel Savoy D (10)

Hotel Casino Park D (10a)

Parque STA Catarina (8)

Rua Conselheiro (17)

PC Povo (2)

R 31 Janeiro S (9)



Direction Route schedule

Papagaio Verde (853) — Ponta da Laranjeira D (836) Papagaio Verde (853) — Ponta da Laranjeira D (836)
5 stops Monday 06:06
Open route schedule
Tuesday 06:06
Papagaio Verde (853)
Wednesday 06:06
Casas da CMF Quebradas (889)
Thursday 06:06
Antes Igreja STA Rita (887)
Friday 06:06
Igreja de STA Rita (885)
Ponta da Laranjeira D (836) Saturday -
Sunday -
Route info

Direction: Papagaio Verde (853)
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 0 hour 4 min

61 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Funchal

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/portugal/public_transit-line-61-3419614042-64434375

